Crimping tool for square crimping (short handels)
Art.No.: 70MH-ZW002-2000000
Weight: 0.580 kg
Country of origin: SE
Model designation: MSMH-ZW-Crimpzange 4-Kantcrimpung (kurz)
Crimping tool
for square crimping
short
Technical data will be only guaranteed with Murrelektronik components.
Link to Product
Illustration
Header
Product may differ from Image
Material short text MSMH-ZW-Crimpzange 4-Kantcrimpung (kurz)
Commercial data
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/70MH-ZW002-2000000
GTIN 4048879658492
ECLASS-6.0 21043811
ECLASS-6.1 21043811
ECLASS-7.0 21043811
ECLASS-7.1 21043811
ECLASS-8.0 21043811
ECLASS-8.1 21043811
ECLASS-9.0 21043811
ECLASS-9.1 21043811
ECLASS-10.0.1 21043811
ECLASS-10.1 21043811
ECLASS-11.0 21043811
ECLASS-11.1 21043811
ECLASS-12.0 21043811
ECLASS-13.0 21043811
ECLASS-14.0 21043811
ETIM-5.0 EC000168
ETIM-6.0 EC000168
ETIM-7.0 EC000168
ETIM-8.0 EC000168